
 
    (Core ‐1, SCOPE Complex, 7, Institutional Area, Lodi Road) 

New Delhi – 110003 (India) 
 CIN L51909DL1963GOI004033 

 
Tel. No. 011‐24381285/ Fax No. 011‐24364106/24360368 

E‐mail: lramesh@mmtclimited.com  
 

No. MMTC/STEEL/LAM COKE/PC/2015‐16/02                      Date: 18.05.2015 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM 1 TO PRICE CIRCULAR DATED 5.5.2015 
 

The following Corrigendum is issued to the subject tender: 
 

It has been decided to revise the existing price slab and keep a uniform price of 
Rs. 13,400 PMT for sale of Lam Coke.   
 

All other terms and conditions of the Price Circular No. MMTC/Steel/Lam 
Coke/PC/2015-16/02 dated 5.5.2015 shall however remain unchanged.  

 
 
 

 
(L.Ramesh) 

Dy. General Manager 
18/5/2015 

   

 

 

 

 

 


